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Plier for cutting rings
Fine quality. 

Pliers for cutting rings

2999

5828
En acier poli
Aus poliertem Stahl
In polished steel
De acero pulido

30410-99

In brass, sanded and chromuim-plated

qSgk9ß_·�èKwJ‘iñ&YgÏg{160 mm

165 mm



6599

铸件碎屑剪钳
精细品质
坚固耐用，双级减速。特别适用于修剪铸件碎屑
含锁紧系统

Cutter
First quality. 
Sturdy, double reduction. Especially useful for cutting 
pieces of casting. 
Locking system.

3 mm
Up to ∅ 1,5 mm.
不超过 ∅ 1,5 mm.

Larger than ∅ 1,5 mm.
大于 ∅ 1,5 mm..

∅ de coupe
∅ des Schnittes
∅ cutting
∅ de corte

22 mm

260 mm



Compact polishing unit Vario
For right- and left-handed person.
Machine speed in rpm is controlled by an electronic 
variator. 
Independent dust collection and incorporated lighting.
Technical characteristics: 
Constant torque motor, 0.75 kw. Current: 1.7 A. 
Complies with  standard. 
Max. wheel ∅: 200 mm.

Vario精密打磨机
分别适用于惯用左手及右手的使用者。
电子变频器调速
独立过滤网，内置照明。
技术数据：
恒定扭力马达，0.75kw. 电流量：1.7A. CE标准
转轴最大直径∅：200 mm

6890-G

6890-D

Combination for 2 stations - 两组机组合使用



6507

戒指中心定位及钻孔分度仪
镶嵌前定位用。
高精确度工具。结构坚固。
操作方便。
配有3个钻头∅ 0.80 - 1.00 - 1.20 mm。
轴柄∅ 1.50 mm
带木盒。

Divider for centring and drilling 
wedding-rings
To be used before setting precious stones. 
High precision tool. Strong construction.  
Easy handling.
Supplied with 3 drills ∅ 0.80 - 1.00 - 1.20 mm.
Shaft ∅ 1.50 mm. 
In a wooden case.



套装9支试金棒

试金板

Assortment of 9 testing sticks for gold

Testing plate for gold

30504

6675

4 x  09 - 14 - 18 - 22 Kt  

3 x  9 - 14 - 18 Kt 

1 x  18 Kt

 09 - 14 - 18 - 22 Kt   9 - 14 - 18 Kt   18 Kt



6620

皮带开口切割钳
黄铜制品，经磨砂及电铬处理。精细品质。长度
160mm. 带有皮带的导向件。
配有：
-1个丝攻
-3个半圆冲头
-3个长方形冲头

Pliers to cut shapes into leather straps
In brass, sanded and chromuimplated. Fine quality. 
Length 160 mm. With adjustable strap guide.
Pliers suppled with: 
– 1 die 
– 3 half-round punches 
– 3 rectangular punches.



6870

Ergonomics work benches  
for jewellers
The symbiosis of Hi-Tech and the jewellery tradition.
Especially designed for an optimized utilisation and a 
maximum of comfort for the jeweller.

符合人体工学的工作台
珠宝匠用
高科技与珠宝业传统的完美结合。
特别设计用于优化珠宝匠的使用感受及提升作业舒适
度。

150 cm

95 - 105 cm

75 cm



Tweezer for soldering, with ceramic 
points
The tips are resistant acids and sudden temperature 
changes. 
Interchangeable points.

焊接用镊子，带陶瓷尖端
尖端可抗酸以及突然的温度变化。
可更换尖端。

7025

6504

Jewellers’ tweezers
Interior of points ribbed to hold precious stones. 
Stainless steel.

珠宝匠用镊子
尖端内侧带有凹槽，用于夹取宝石。不锈钢材质。

Spare points 
尖端备品



Notes - 注意



Find all our products online 
在线查找我司产品
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Non binding pictures - 无约束力的图片

Tools and equipment for watchmakers, jewellers, precision engineering

Bergeon Hong Kong Office
香港，九龍， Rm. 201, Times Tower,
長沙灣道 928 ~ 930號， 928 ~ 930, Cheung Sha Wan Rd., Tel. +852 2658 0700 www.bergeon.ch 
時代中心 201室 Kowloon, Hong Kong  Fax +852 2658 0711 info@bergeon.ch


